NXP2 SERIES
NX LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL RELAYS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 11/08/23
3483A_NXP2-RL_SPEC_R03

Notes:
1 Double pole relays occupy (2) relay spaces.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXP2-RL2-SP
CATALOG #
NXP2-RL –
Model Type
NXP2-RL2 NX Lighting Control Panel V2 Relay SP Single Pole - General Use: 30A @ 347VAC; Tungsten: 1920W @ 120VAC; (Standard) Ballast: 10A @ 347VAC;
Electronic Ballast: 16A @ 277VAC; Motor Starting: 1 HP @ 110-125VAC; 1.5HP @ 220-277VAC
DP Double Pole - General Use: 20A @ 347/480VAC; Tungsten: 2400W @ 120VAC; (Standard) Ballast: 20A @ 347/480VAC;
Motor Starting: ½ HP @ 110-125VAC; 1.5HP @ 220-277VAC
Single Pole Relay Double Pole Relay
NXP2-RL NX Lighting Control Panel V2 Relay
NXP2 SERIES
NX LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL RELAYS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 11/08/23
3483A_NXP2-RL_SPEC_R03
Lighting Controls
DIMENSIONS
4.5"
(49.5mm)
2.40"
(60mm)
3.54"
(90mm)
3.78"
(96mm)
O
N BL
UE
RE
D
4.19"
(106.5mm)
0.96"
(24.5mm)
2.40"
(60mm)
3.54"
(90mm)
Blue
Re d
O
N
Double Pole RelaySingle Pole Relay
Relay Wiring Diagrams
SIMLXRL1 - Simplicity LX Single Pole Relay
SIMLXRL2 - Simplicity LX Double Pole Relay
Installation Instructions
Hubbell Building Automation, Inc.
9601 Dessau Road • Building One • Suite 100
Austin, Texas 78754
512-450-1100 • 512-450-1215 Fax
Overview
This document provides instructions for installing and connecting Single and/or Double Pole Relays in the Simplicity LX Series Lighting
Control Panel.
Contents
These instructions include information as follows:
Description
General Precautions
Installation
Precautions
• Read and understand all instructions before beginning installation.
• For installation by a quali�ed electrician in accordance with National and/or local Electrical Codes and the following instructions.
• RISK OF ELECTRICAL SHOCK.   Turn power o� at breaker panel before servicing unit.  Never wire energized electrical components.
Never operate unit with door panel or relay guards removed.
• USE COPPER CONDUCTOR ONLY.
• Con�rm that device ratings are suitable for application prior to installation.